*DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION THIS DRAWING AND THE DATA DISCLOSED HEREIN OR HEREWITH IS NOT TO BE REPR ODUCED
USED OR DISCLOSED OR IN PART TO ANYONE WITHOUT THE PERMISSION OF KJLP (SHENZHEN) ELECTRONICS
CO., LTD.
1
2
3
4

io
n
(A
)
Di
me
ns
io
n
(B
)
Melting Point 138 C
Storage Temperature -60 C~100 C
RoHS YES
ITEM Part NO. Stack(P &N ) A(Max,) V(Max.) Qc(W) /Th=27 C/ △T( C) DIM(A) DIM(B) DIM(H)
1 TEC1-127066262 127 6 A 15.8 V 53W 70 C 62 62 RF5.2
2 TEC1-127086262 127 8 A 15.8 V 70W 70 C 62 62 RF5.2
3 TEC1-127096262 127 9 A 15.8 V 82W 70 C 62 62 RF5.2
4 TEC1-127106262 127 10 A 15.8 V 89W 70 C 62 62 RF5.1
5 TEC1-127126262 127 12 A 15.8 V 96W 70 C 62 62 RF5.1
6 TEC1-127146262 127 14 A 15.8 V 120W 70 C 62 62 RF5.0
7 TEC1-127156262 127 15 A 15.8 V 130W 70 C 62 62 RF4.9
8 TEC1-127186262 127 18 A 15.8 V 152W 70 C 62 62 RF4.9
9 TEC1-127206262 127 20 A 15.8 V 170W 70 C 62 62 RF4.8
10 TEC1-127256262 127 25 A 15.8 V 213W 70 C 62 62 RF4.7
11 TEC1-127266262 127 26 A 15.8 V 230W 70 C 62 62 RF4.7
12 TEC1-127306262 127 30 A 15.8 V 260W 70 C 62 62 RF4.6
13 TEC1-127406262 127 40 A 15.8 V 340W 70 C 62 62 RF4.5
Notes:
1.Printing always on cold side.
2.Torlerance of thermo and electric parameters 10%.
3.Please mount heat sink before you use it. also, please